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27-JAN-06

ET DATE

20060436

20060462

20060473

20060475

20060486

20060504

20060525

TRANS NUM

G
G
G

G
G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

G
G
G

ET REQ STATUS

AstraZeneca plc
AtheroGenics, Inc.
AtheroGenics, Inc.

Southern Union Company
SRCG, Ltd.
Richardson Energy Marketing, Ltd.
Sid Richardson Energy Services, Ltd.

FMR Corp.
Laird Norton Company LLC
Lanoga Corporation

FMR Corp.
Pro-Build Holdings, Inc.
Pro-Build Holdings, Inc.

ProAssurance Corporation
Physicians Insurance Company of Wisconsin, Inc.
Physicians Insurance Company of Wisconsin, Inc.

Danaher Corporation
First Technology PLC
First Technology PLC

Danaher Corporation
First Technology plc
First Technology plc

PARTY NAME


